
DAV GLOBAL SCHOOL                               
School Calendar Session 2023-24

           

APRIL 2023
Sr. Date Event
1 April 05 (Wed) Session begins
2 April 15 (Sat) English Workshop, Bulletin Board Competition (Orissa)
3 April 19 (Wed) Mahatama Hansraj Day
4 April 22 (Sat) Pledge on Swacchta (Banners/Posters)
5 April 23 (Sun) World Book Day.

MAY 2023
1 May 01 (Mon) Labour Day Celebrations, Shram Daan Activity, Verbattle (C) (Debate)
2 May 04 (Thu) Pledge on Single Use Plastic. Card Making for Mother's Day. (Club Meeting)
3 May 07 (Sun) World Laughter Day/ World Athletics Day.
4 May 14 (Sun) Mother's Day.

JULY 2023
1 July 01-07 Van Mahotsav
2 July 10 to 15 Tree Plantation / Maintenance of School Garden
3 July 10 (Mon) Pledge on Saving water/Workshop ICT
4 July 11 Tue) World Population Day
5 July 15 (Sat) Bulletin Board Competition
6 July 24-26 Lingua Fair – English / Hindi / Punjabi.

AUGUST 2023
1 Aug 04 (Fri) The Historians (C)
2 Aug 15 (Tue) Independence Day Celebration

SEPTEMBER 2023
1 Sep 05 (Tue) Teacher's Day / National Education Day
2 Sep 14 (Thu) Hindi Diwas
3 Sep 21 (Thu) International Peace Day / Hindi Workshop

OCTOBER 2023
1 Oct 01 (Sun) International Day For Old People
2 Oct 3-8 World Wildlife Week
3 Oct 04 (Wed) World Animal Day
4 Oct 09 (Mon) World Postal Day, Science workshop
5 Oct 16 (Mon) World Food Day, Evacuation Drill
6 Oct 17 (Tue) International Day For Eradication Of Poverty
7 Oct 21 (Sat) Bulletin Board Competition
8 Oct 25 (Wed) Mock Parliament
9 Oct 27 (Fri) Rally / Street Play. Save Girl Child

10 Oct 31 (Tue) National Unity Day (Pledge on Unity). Punjabi Workshop

NOVEMBER 2023
1 Nov 06-11 Campaign against Junk Food - Students to bring Healthy Food tiffin.
2 Nov 15-18 Nature Camps/ Yoga Meditation Camps/ Personality Development Workshop
3 Nov 19 (Sun) National Integration Day
4 Nov 19-25 World Heritage Week
5 Nov 23 (Thu) Thanks Giving Day (Activity - Making Notes of Gratitude)
6 Nov 25 (Sat) Gurupurab Celebrations
7 Nov 26 (Sun) Constitution Day (Reading of the Preamble in the assembly on 27 November).

DECEMBER 2023
1 Dec 02 (Sat) The Cartographers and Invent India Competition
2 Dec 03 (Sun) International Day For Disabled.
3 Dec 04 (Mon) World Wildlife Conservation Week
4 Dec 08 (Fri) Theme based movie - Communal Harmony / Equality



JANUARY 2024
1 Jan 01 (Mon) Global Family Day
2 11 Jan 11–18 Road Safety Week
3 Jan 12 (Fri) School Reopens
4 Jan 15 (Mon) Indian Army Day
5 Jan 24 (Wed) National Girl Child Day
6 Jan 26 (Fri) Republic Day Celebration
7 Jan 30 (Tue) Mahatma Gandhi Martyr's Day

FEBRUARY 2024
1 Feb 03 (Sat) Blessing/Investiture Ceremony
2 Feb 09 (Fri) Farewell
3 Feb 28 (Wed) National Science Day


